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118 0.00218 0.00398 0.00002 3,808 3,993 3,643 0.0000
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4R 1,243 1,306 766 0.0000 0.0000
58 1,871 1,928 986 0.0000 0.0000
6A 1,844 1,901 1,407 0.0000 0.0000
7R 1,128 1,194 1,161 0.0042 0.0042
8A 944 1,011 953 0.0003 0.0003
9A 1,297 1,360 1,093 0.0000 0.0000
108 1,245 1,308 1,036 0.0000 0.0000
118 674 746 856 0.0253 0.1027
128 327 404 120 0.0000 0.0000
1A o 73 5 0.0209 0.0209
2A 141 220 157 0.0064 0.0064
3R 513 585 331 0.0000 0.0000
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4R 46,001 47,666 34,094 0.0000 0.0000
5A 52,914 54,542 37,394 0.0000 0.0000
6A 40,191 42,020 26,582 0.0000 0.0000
7R 10,654 12,956 7,655 0.0000 0.0000
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128 20,249 22,232 16,016 0.0000 0.0000
1A 12,021 13,847 9,593 0.0000 0.0000
2A 11,646 13,566 8,793 0.0000 0.0000
3R 27,593 29,513 19,308 0.0000 0.0000

200,000

180,000

160,000

120,000

100,000

80,000

60,000

40,000

20,000

0

BRIMES : EROTEAL MIREBES LRI
BHES © (EREILREIRUAHEN
FUFR_R : & BEFATIRAOMEHOBES

etitia )

= = glot2



https://www.occto.or.jp/market-board/market/files/202406_youryou_teishikeikakusetsumei.pdf

